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ot~ B/F YOALNNI 7,306,950.02
(01/02/2561/SDCA  dhnSuanain 450.00 0.00 7,307,400.02 625 6000433
.-
02/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 7,301,400.02 625 5601313
02/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 359.87 0.00 7,301,040.15 625 5601313
02/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 9,500.00 0.00 7,291,540.15 625 5601313
02/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 413,900.00 0.00 6,877,640.15 625 5601313
02/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 840.00 0.00 6,876,800.15 625 5601313
02/02/2561 OTOS .  SAV Overdraft 35,500.00 0.00 6,841,300.15 625 5601313
02/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 112,000.00 0.00 6,729,300.15 625 5601313
)2/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 100,000.00 0.00 6,629,300.15 625 5601313
05/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 61,000.00 0.00 6,568,300.15 625 6000304
05/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 67,000.00 0.00 6,501,300.15 625 6000433
05/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 24.829.76 0.00 6,476,470.39 | 90063
¥
06/02/2561 SDCA  WIARUEALT 2,450.00 0.00 6,478,920.39 625 6000433
06/02/2561 SDCA  shnduea 20,000.00 0.00 6,508,920.39 625 6000433
06/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 29,261.00 0.00 6,479,659.39 1 90063
08/02/2561 SDCA AnuEa 31.00 0.00 6,479,690.39 625 6000433
s
08/02/2561 SDCA  snRudaul 500.00 0.00 6,480,190.39 625 6000433
v
08/02/2561 SDCA  dnQuaai 50.00 0.00 6,480,240.39 625 6000433
3y
08/02/2561 SDCA  rinQuaa 720.00 0.00 6,480,960.39 625 6000433
08/02/2561 SDCA  ehaSuaaan 3,900.00 0.00 6,484,860.39 625 6000433
{ e
1 -~
Page Dr. 12 860,190.63 Cr.= 8 38,101.00 &



JUNAUW  09/05/2561

¥ <
WAAWUNW 5601313

Savings Account Statement LLD;L!‘?; 2
v, ¢ - ' . ' ‘Hﬁ’mdm 625 ?fﬂﬂ'ﬂl'l'ai
WU esmsuIMIsaIudualanlny g
. ay @yl 010862029369
au a. Tan ey vy 1 g
" un - 28/02/2561
Tanlng ma R
anadu  THB
1Ay 42140
| @A
19/1
w13 Ma
108 42140
”ﬁﬁ' 33 Aefue CHK NO. NUINAY i Aunde a1 g;ﬁmams
"’J'uﬁﬁwa
13/02/2561 SDCK  SAV Depositby 40360412 1,181,380.44 0.00 7,666,240.83 625 5601313
13/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 13,500.00 0.00 7,652,740.83 625 5601313
13/0?/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,532.00 0.00 7,650,208.83 625 6000433
13/02/356] OTOS  SAV Overdraft 4,968.00 0.00 7,645,240.83 625 6000433
13/02/2561 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 1,352.85 0.00 7,643,887.98 625 5601313
15/0?/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 19,800.00 0.00 7,624,087.98 640 3907466
15/02/2561 SDCA shnifuaain 109.00 0.00 7,624,196.98 625 5601313
15/02/2561 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 8,650.00 0.00 7,615,546.98 625 6000433
15/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 29,631.94 0.00 7.585,915.04 1 90063
.5/02/2561 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 30,840.02 0.00 7,555,075.02 1 90063
16/(112/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 69,300.00 0.00 7,485,775.02 625 6000304
19/02/2561 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 2,700.00 0.00 7,483,075.02 625 6000433
22/d2/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 7,479,575.02 625 6000433
23/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 464,049.00 0.00 7.015,526.02 625 5601313
23/02/2561 OTOS SAV Overdratt 7,528.00 0.00 7,007,998.02 1 90063
26/022561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 7,007,398.02 625 6000433
26/(5)2/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 4,100.00 0.00 7.003,298.02 625 6000304
26/(5)2/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 11,374.00 0.00 6,991,924.02 625 6000304
26/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 31,237.00 0.00 6,960,687.02 1 90063
27/@2/2561 SDCK SAV Deposit by 10298834 1,145,373.17 0.00 8,106,060.19 625 6000304
27/b2/2561 SDCA  shniumai 11,485.00 0.00 8,117,545.19 625 6000304
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27/02/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 70,100.00 0.00 8,047,445.19 1 90063
¥
28/02/2561 SDCA AnRudaa 9,780.00 0.00 8,057,225.19 625 6000433
| C/F geaenlu/ 8,057,225.19
/
Page Dr. = i 70,100.00 Cr.= 1 9,780.00
= 1,635,953.44 Cr, = 13 2,386,228.61
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B/F geAUNI p 0.00
02/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197681 6,000. 00 0.00 -6,000.00 625 5601313
02/02(2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,000.00 /)’Y 0.00 0.060 625 5601313
02/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197779 359.87 ? 0.00 -359.87 625 5601313
02/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 359.87 ,J/ 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
02/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197777 9,500.00 ﬁ 0.00 -9,500.00 625 5601313
02/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,500.00 fj’;y 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
02/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197684 413,900.00 X by 0.00 -413,900.00 625 5601313
02/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 413,900. 00 A \ 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
2’02?/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197780 840. 00 0.00 -840.00 625 5601313
02/02‘,/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 840.00 A 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
02/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197682 }’ 0.00 -35,500.00 625 5601313
02/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 35,500.00 JQ: 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
02/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197685 112,000.00 \?, 0.00 -112,000.00 625 5601313
02/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 112,00000 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
02/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197687 100,000.00 \? ‘ 0.00 -100,000.00 625 5601313
02/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 100,000.00 1/ \ 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
05/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197686 61,000.00 E; 0.00 -61,000.00 625 6000304
05/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 61,000.00 iﬁj 0.00 0.00 625 6000304
05022561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197688 67,0000 1 0.00 -67,000.00 625 6000433
05/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 67,000.00 3 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
Cr.= 10 806,099.87
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05/02/2561 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 20346196 Y 0.00 -24,829.76 1 90063
05/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 9.76 dﬁ 0.00 0.00 1 90063
06/02/2561 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 26197773 29.261.00 F 0.00 -29,261.00 1 90063
06/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 29,261.00 i 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197695 13,500.00 0.00 -13,500.00 625 5601313
13/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 13,500.00 § 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
13/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197694 2,532.00 / Z@' 0.00 -2,532.00 625 6000433
13/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 2.00 4 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
13/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197690 4,968.00 ﬁl 0.00 -4,968.00 625 6000433
.63/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,968.00 i 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
13/02/2561 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 26197696 1,352.85 /g : 0.00 -1,352.85 625 5601313
13/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,352.85 g 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
15/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20346197 /19,800.00 ? 0.00 -19,800.00 640 3907466
15/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft / 19,800.00 ? 0.00 0.00 640 3907466
15/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197691 i 8,650.00 }’ 0.00 -8,650.00 625 6000433
15/d2/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 7 8,650.00 C‘f 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
15/02/2561 I1INCL ~ ICAS Cheque 26197689 /29,631.94 F . 0.00 -29,631.94 1 90063
15/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft £29,631.94 ¢ A 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/02/2561 IINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 26197778 /30840020 & 0.00 -30,840.02 1 90063
15/02/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft £30,840.02 :} 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/02/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197697 / 6930000 0.00 -69,300.00 625 6000304
} ) < 4
Page Dr.= 1 234,665.57 Err= 10 165,365.57 7



